Seminar Agenda for SURP

Week 1
Wednesday May 30 - CEHS Scientific Cores (Morandi, Shaw, Herritt)
Friday June 1 - Howard Beall, PhD
Week 2
Wednesday June 6 - Applying to graduate school (Pershouse/Shepherd)
Friday June 8 - Andrij Holian, PhD; CEHS Director
Week 3
Wednesday June 13 - Graduate Students (McNamara, Lacher,
Friday June 15 - Dave Poulsen, PhD
Week 4
Wednesday June 20 - Post-graduate Scientists (Ware,
Friday June 22 - Fernando Cardozo-Pelaez, PhD
Week 5
Wednesday June 27 - Research Staff (Hamilto rini, Weiler)
Friday June 29 - Chris Migliaccio, PhD
Week 6
Wednesday July 4 - Holiday!
Friday July 6

- Celine Beame

Wednesday July 11 i ning (Graduate students)
Friday July 13

Wednesday July 18 i e school (Pershouse/Shepherd)
Friday July 20

Wednesday July 2 s in Toxicology (Shepherd/Pershouse)
Friday July berts, PhD
Week 10

| Presentations by SURP students (AM)
- Final exit interview w/ Randy Knuth (PM)

Tuesday

*Wed ars are from 3:30-4:30 PM in SB 275.
re from 12-1:30 PM in SB 275.

*On Wednesdays each week, sessions will run for 45 minutes followed by a
discussion of student issues for 15 minutes.

#0n Fridays, a UM BMED/CEHS faculty member will present their research interests
for 45 minutes followed by a 45 minute journal club led by the professor.
Lunch will be provided!



